Applicatior Name

ZD233510. NEHA CHAUHAN
ZD107437 LALITA

ZD115785 PALAK JAIN
ZD121493 SHALINI CHAUHAN
ZD127362 MANISH KUMAR

Category Programme Name

GN
BC
GN
GN
SC

MVOC APPAREL DESIGN
MVOC APPAREL DESIGN
MVOC APPAREL DESIGN
MVOC APPAREL DESIGN
MVOC APPAREL DESIGN

Faculty Semester Amount START DATE 17-08-2023

Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

3420 LAST DATE  19-08-2023
3420
3150
3150
3420



